¥

XHLI6FT D2

IR

A AL RS RS

FETERR « AR

1. L =* 4 P T B Rt s T
2. T F % 9 BISER )T K 7 e 1 EL
3. fRAmmEHH SOl 6 4 1 2 H 1 7 H
4. AN H H H St 6 £ 1 2 A 2 5 H
5. T & i #% 31,042,000 H
6. TEFL(CRH) L5E 30,107,000 H ( 27,370,000 X 1.1 )
T AR R A RS 24,756,820 4
8. f4 AMME (AMLRHE)
L AL & % (H) "
B4 - AL 254 = o] e ik
1| BIRSfE = REE% 27, 900, 000
2 ket T 4 v—xo— 28, 000, 000
S| ARESHART A 27, 370, 000 AL E
4\ T 47T oK Eet 28, 200, 000
6L T & H
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

3361 - 1



